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All About Me
This is a picture of me

My name is

I am years old.

This year, I want to learn more about

When I grow up, I want

to be a/an

1

2

3



Tracing Lines
Name: Class:



Follow the line of coloured pencils. Try to do it
carefully.

Tracing Lines
Name: Class:



Follow the line of coloured pencils. Try to do it
carefully.

Tracing Lines
Name: Class:



Follow the line of coloured pencils. Try to do it
carefully.

Tracing Lines
Name: Class:



Follow the line of coloured pencils. Try to do it
carefully.

Tracing Lines

Name: Class:



Put the pencil cases in the backpacks.

Tracing Lines

Name: Class:



Name: Class:

Tracing Lines
Trace the lines.



Trace all the lines.

Tracing Lines
Name: Class:



Mixed Line tracing
Trace the lines.

Name: Class:



Tracing Lines
Name: Class:



Shapes Tracing
Trace the shapes below.

Name: Class:



Shapes Tracing
Name: Class:

Trace the shapes below.



Tracing Shape
Trace the shape.

Name: Class:



Name: Class:

HANDWRITING PRACTICE
Trace the lines with a pencil



Name: Class:
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Name: Class:



Name: Class:



Name: Class:



A

a

A
A
a

a

Apple
Trace the letter "a" upper and lower case.

Name: Class:



practice
Name: Class:

Trace the letter in uppercase.

Trace the letter in lowercase.



Name: Class:

B

b

B
B
b

b

Bananas
Trace the letter "b" upper and lower case.



practice
Name: Class:

Trace the letter in uppercase.

Trace the letter in lowercase.



Name: Class:

C

c

C
C
c

c

Coconut
Trace the letter "c" upper and lower case.



practice
Name: Class:

Trace the letter in uppercase.

Trace the letter in lowercase.



Name: Class:

D

d

D
D
d

d

Daisy
Trace the letter "d" upper and lower case.



practice
Name: Class:

Trace the letter in uppercase.

Trace the letter in lowercase.



Name: Class:

E

e

E
E
e

e

Egg
Trace the letter "e" upper and lower case.



practice
Name: Class:

Trace the letter in uppercase.

Trace the letter in lowercase.



Name: Class:

F

f

F
F
f

f

Fence
Trace the letter "f" upper and lower case.



practice
Name: Class:

Trace the letter in uppercase.

Trace the letter in lowercase.



Name: Class:

G

g

G
G
g

g

Grapes
Trace the letter "g" upper and lower case.



practice
Name: Class:

Trace the letter in uppercase.

Trace the letter in lowercase.



Name: Class:

H

h

H
H
h

h

Hanger
Trace the letter "h" upper and lower case.



practice
Name: Class:

Trace the letter in uppercase.

Trace the letter in lowercase.
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I

i

I
I
i

i

Ink
Trace the letter "i" upper and lower case.



practice
Name: Class:

Trace the letter in uppercase.

Trace the letter in lowercase.



Name: Class:

J

j

J
J

j
j

Jar
Trace the letter "j" upper and lower case.



practice
Name: Class:

Trace the letter in uppercase.

Trace the letter in lowercase.



Name: Class:

K

k

K
K

k
k

Kettle
Trace the letter "k" upper and lower case.



practice
Name: Class:

Trace the letter in uppercase.

Trace the letter in lowercase.



Name: Class:

L

l

L
L

l
l

Lemon
Trace the letter "l" upper and lower case.



practice
Name: Class:

Trace the letter in uppercase.

Trace the letter in lowercase.



Name: Class:

M

m

M
M

m
m

Mango
Trace the letter "m" upper and lower case.



practice
Name: Class:

Trace the letter in uppercase.

Trace the letter in lowercase.
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N

n

N
N

n
n

Nest
Trace the letter "n" upper and lower case.



practice
Name: Class:

Trace the letter in uppercase.

Trace the letter in lowercase.
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O

o

O
O

o
o

Orange
Trace the letter "o" upper and lower case.



practice
Name: Class:

Trace the letter in uppercase.

Trace the letter in lowercase.



Name: Class:

P

p

P
P

p
p

Pear
Trace the letter "p" upper and lower case.



practice
Name: Class:

Trace the letter in uppercase.

Trace the letter in lowercase.



Name: Class:

Q

q

Q
Q

q
q

Queen
Trace the letter "q" upper and lower case.



practice
Name: Class:

Trace the letter in uppercase.

Trace the letter in lowercase.
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R

r

R
R

r
r

Rocket
Trace the letter "r" upper and lower case.



practice
Name: Class:

Trace the letter in uppercase.

Trace the letter in lowercase.
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S

s

S
S

s
s

Salad
Trace the letter "s" upper and lower case.



practice
Name: Class:

Trace the letter in uppercase.

Trace the letter in lowercase.



Name: Class:

T

t

T
T

t
t

Truck
Trace the letter "t" upper and lower case.



practice
Name: Class:

Trace the letter in uppercase.

Trace the letter in lowercase.



Name: Class:

U

u

U
U

u
u

Umbrella
Trace the letter "u" upper and lower case.



practice
Name: Class:

Trace the letter in uppercase.

Trace the letter in lowercase.



Name: Class:

V

v

V
V
v

v

Virus
Trace the letter "v" upper and lower case.



practice
Name: Class:

Trace the letter in uppercase.

Trace the letter in lowercase.



Name: Class:

W

w

W
W
w

w

Watercolor
Trace the letter "w" upper and lower case.



practice
Name: Class:

Trace the letter in uppercase.

Trace the letter in lowercase.



Name: Class:

X

x

X
X
x

x

X-ray
Trace the letter "x" upper and lower case.



practice
Name: Class:

Trace the letter in uppercase.

Trace the letter in lowercase.



Name: Class:

Y

y

Y
Y

y
y

Yarn
Trace the letter "y" upper and lower case.



practice
Name: Class:

Trace the letter in uppercase.

Trace the letter in lowercase.



Name: Class:

Z

z

Z
Z

z
z

Zoo
Trace the letter "z" upper and lower case.



practice
Name: Class:

Trace the letter in uppercase.

Trace the letter in lowercase.
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0
Trace and paint the number below.

zero

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



Name: Class:

1

Circle The Number 1.

5
75
2

1

4

2

1
8 7
0
7
81
3 1

9

Trace the Number.

Color 1 Rectangle.

1
1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

5

I am
Number

One



Name: Class:

 1  1  1  1  1  1 
 1  1  1  1  1  1 

 one one one 

 1  1  1  1  1  1 

 one one one 
 one one one 

Trace the Number.

Trace the Word.
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2

Circle The Number 2.

2
75
2

6

4

2

8
8 7
0
2
82
3 1

9

Trace the Number.

Color 2 Rectangle.

2
2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

5

we are
Number

two



 2  2  2  2  2 
 2  2  2  2  2 

 two two two 
 two two two 

 2  2  2  2  2 

 two two two 

Name: Class:

Trace the Number.

Trace the Word.
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3

Circle The Number 3.

6
73
2

6

4

2

8
8 3
0
8
82
3 5

3

Trace the Number.

Color 3 Rectangle.

3
3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

5

we are
Number
Three



 3  3  3  3  3 
 3  3  3  3  3 

 three  three 
 three  three 

 3  3  3  3  3 

 three  three 

Name: Class:

Trace the Number.

Trace the Word.
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4
Trace the Number.

Circle The Number 4.

3
75
2

6

4

4

8
8 4
4
1
82
3 5

9

Color 4 Rectangle.

4
4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

5

WE ARE
Number

Four



 4  4  4  4  4 
 4  4  4  4  4 

four four four
four four four

 4  4  4  4  4 

four four four

Name: Class:

Trace the Number.

Trace the Word.
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5

Circle The Number 5.

5
75
2

6

4

2

8
5 7
0
1
82
3 1

9

Trace the Number.

Color 5 Rectangle.

5
5
5

5
5

5
5

5
5

5
5

5
5

5

we are
Number

Five



 5  5  5  5  5 
 5  5  5  5  5 

 five five five 
 five five five 

 5  5  5  5  5 

 five five five 

Name: Class:

Trace the Number.

Trace the Word.



Name: Class:

6

Circle The Number 6.

1
65
2

6

4

2

8
8 7
0
6
82
3 6

9

Trace the Number.

Color 6 Rectangle.

6
6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

5

we are
Number

Six



 6  6  6  6  6 
 6  6  6  6  6 

 six six six six 
 six six six six 

 6  6  6  6  6 

 six six six six 

Name: Class:

Trace the Number.

Trace the Word.
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7

Circle The Number 7.

1
75
2

6

4

2

8
8 7
0
1
82
3 1

9

Trace the Number.

Color 7 Rectangle.

7
7
7

7
7

7
7

7
7

7
7

7
7

5

we are
Number
Seven



 7  7  7  7  7 
 7  7  7  7  7 

 seven  seven 
 seven  seven 

 7  7  7  7  7 

 seven  seven 

Name: Class:

Trace the Number.

Trace the Word.
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8

Circle The Number 1.

1
75
2

6

4

2

8
8 7
0
1
82
3 1

9

Trace the Number.

Color 1 Rectangle.

1
8
1

8
1

8
1

8
1

8
1

8
1

8

WE ARE
Number

Eight



 8  8  8  8  8 
 8  8  8  8  8 

 eight  eight 
 eight  eight 

 8  8  8  8  8 

 eight  eight 

Name: Class:

Trace the Number.

Trace the Word.



Name: Class:

9

WE ARE
Number

Nine

Circle The Number 9.

1
79
2

6

9

2

8
8 7
0
9
82
3 1

9

Trace the Number.

Color 9 Rectangle.

9
9
9

9
9

9
9

9
9

9
9

9
9

5



 9  9  9  9  9 
 9  9  9  9  9 

 nine nine nine 
 nine nine nine 

 9  9  9  9  9 

 nine nine nine 

Name: Class:

Trace the Number.

Trace the Word.



 10  10  10  10 
 10  10  10  10 

 ten  ten  ten 
 ten  ten  ten 

 10  10  10  10 

 ten  ten  ten 

Name: Class:

Trace the Number.

Trace the Word.
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Examine the colored numbers, paint the hollow numbers below.

1
1

22

2

2

2
2

1
11

1

1

1 2 3 40

3
4

4 4
4

4
0

0

0
33

3

3

3

1

1

Colored Numbers
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Examine the colored numbers, paint the hollow numbers below.

8

8
66

9

6

9
6

8 88

8

8

5 6 7 8 9

7
6

6 6
6

6
5

5

5

77

7

7

7

8

8

Colored Numbers



Name: Class:

Numbers

SEVEN

SEBEN

EIGTH

EIGHT

UNE

ONE

SIX

SIXT

TWO

TOO

FIFE

FIVE

DEN

TEN

TREE

THREE

FOUR

FOR NINE

NINET

Look at the numbers and circle the correct spelling of words



Name: Class:

Ordinal Numbers

FOUR

FOURTH

SIXTH

SIXHT

FIRST

FIRSTH

SECON

SECOND

THISTH

THIRD

NINETH

NINTH

TENTH

TEN

FIFTH

FIVETH

SEVENT

SEVENTH EIGHTH

EIGTH

Look at the numbers and circle the correct spelling of words

5
3

7

RD

1ST

TH 6TH

TH 8TH

2ND

4TH

9TH

10
TH




